
Pachet Consumabile multifunctionale

I.D.: 78476602

Data publicarii	08.02.23	Coduri CPV	30125000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.714,72 RON - 9.714,72 RON

Descriere: 1 DRUM UNIT MINOLTA DR COLOR BUC 3.000 714.0000 2 142.00 2 TRANSFER BELT MINOLTA BIZHUB BUC 1.000 1 073.0000 1 073.00 3 FUSING UNIT MINOLTA BUC 2.000 978.1500 1 956.30 4 DEVELOPING UNIT MINOLTA DV512K,BK,C,M,Y BUC 2.000 2 271.7100 4 543.42
